2024 Wisconsin Valley All-Conference Girls Soccer

FIRST TEAM
Position
Forward
Forward
Defender
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Defender
Midfielder
Forward/Midfielder
Defender
Goalkeeper

Player

* Jenna Baumann
* Ava Hopper

* Kaitlyn Abbiehl

* Zongshia Lo

* Abigail Ongna

* Amelia Castleberg
* Stella Olson

* Reghan Quirt
Presley Franklin
Alivia Mayer
Payton Bremer

*=denotes unanimous selection.

SECOND TEAM
Position
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder/Forward
Midfielder
Midfielder
Goalkeeper
Forward
Midfielder
Midfielder
Defender
Defender

HONORABLE MENTION
Position
Defender/Midfielder
Goalkeeper
Defender

Midfielder
Midfielder
Goalkeeper
Midfielder
Midfielder

Defender
Goalkeeper
Defender
Forward/Midfielder
Defender

Midfielder

Player

Abbey Gust

Lauryn Katzenberger
Eliana Schmidt
Madelynn Weller
Syd Hayes

Makenna Kampmann
Madison Sazama
Shiazong Lo

Lily Bizjak

Ava Paape

Kendall Baneck

Player

Kirsten Hall

Ali Torhorst
Addelyn Elliot
Lara Hopf
Mercedes Kelly
Aleeya Leach
Grace Sandquist
Hayden Berger
Isabelle Stevens
Anna Bowe
Zoie Skattebo
Grace Taylor
Anna Barden
Megan Foster

School

D.C. Everest
D.C. Everest
D.C. Everest
D.C. Everest
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Wausau West
Wausau West
Marshfield
Wausau West
Marshfield

School

Wis. Rapids Lincoln
Marshfield

Wausau East
Wausau West

Wis. Rapids Lincoln
D.C. Everest

D.C. Everest

D.C. Everest
Wausau West
Marshfield

Wis. Rapids Lincoln

School

D.C. Everest
Stevens Point
Merrill
Stevens Point
Wausau West
Wis. Rapids Lincoln
D.C. Everest
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Merrill
Marshfield
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Wausau West

Yr.
12 (Player of the Year)
11
11
12
12
10
9
9
12
9
11

Yr.
11
11

10
12
12
12
12
11
12
10

Yr.
11
12
10
11

11
11
12
10
12
12
12
10
10



